© 2017 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 10
Data Sheet
Cisco Nexus 3232C Switch
Product Overview
The Cisco Nexus
®
 3232C Switch is a low latency, dense, high-performance, power-efficient, 100-Gbps switch
designed for the data center. This compact, 1-rack-unit (1RU) model offers wire-rate Layer 2 and 3 switching on all

● KN 61000-4 series
© 2017 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 9 of 10
Ordering Information
Table 7 provides ordering information for the Cisco Nexus 3232C.
Table 7. Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Chassis
N3K-C3232C Nexus 3232C 32 x 100G,1RU switch
NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Nexus 9300 Fan, Forward airflow (Port-side Exhaust)
NXA-FAN-30CFM-B Nexus 9300 Reverse airflow (Port-side Intake)
NXA-PAC-650W-PI Nexus 9300 650W AC PS, Port-side Intake
NXA-PAC-650W-PE Nexus 9300 650W AC PS, Port-side Exhaust
Software Licenses
N3K-LAN1K9 Nexus 3164 Layer 3 LAN Enterprise License
Spares
N3K-C3232C= Nexus 3232C 32 x 100G, 1RU switch, Spare